Pizza M ushrooms

Pizza Hawaii

Vegetarische Pizza

M eer esfr lichte Pizza

Pizza Thunfisch

Pizza Roma

Pizza Gyros

Pizza Vier Jahreszeiten

Pizza Mista

10
7€

9€

6€

10
7€

8€

7€



Pizza klein @ 26cm

W Pizza Athen
X

Calzone

w Basis Baguette X XL
2L

Pizza - Family 45 x 32 cm

~oa
% Pizza Cremefraiche

Pizza Chicken

@ Pizza Chili Huhn

Pizza @ 24cm



e

@ Pizza Ponchita

Nicht kategorisiert

s

A
@ Pizza Spicey Chicken

@ ©



